
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201607010002
30260

07/01/2016
02:10:52

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

GLYNN LENNY

201607250002
58900

07/25/2016
01:46:18

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608080002
80480

08/08/2016
11:25:08

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201608080002
81060

08/08/2016
01:30:26

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608150002
91000

08/15/2016
01:49:30

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608150002
91010

08/15/2016
01:49:31

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608220003
01630

08/22/2016
10:59:58

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70850

12/28/2016
09:07:09

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
LENNY GLENN

201612280004
70860

12/28/2016
09:07:10

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70870

12/28/2016
09:07:11

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70900

12/28/2016
09:07:14

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70920

12/28/2016
09:07:16

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

202009090004
00680

09/09/2020
09:34:44

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

202101290000
49050

01/29/2021
08:35:55

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201607080002
37390

07/08/2016
09:53:21

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608010002
69560

08/01/2016
11:37:20

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201608010002
69870

08/01/2016
12:58:09

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201608150002
89740

08/15/2016
10:54:04

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201608220003
01650

08/22/2016
11:08:54

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201612280004
70880

12/28/2016
09:07:12

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70890

12/28/2016
09:07:13

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

201612280004
70910

12/28/2016
09:07:15

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GLYNN LENNY

202201250000
34500

01/25/2022
10:45:25

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM



202301240000
19790

01/24/2023
11:53:37

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

WATERS
GARY W

202301240000
19780

01/24/2023
11:53:36

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WATERS
GARY W

201207130002
51920

07/13/2012
02:34:26

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DONALD R

201207090002
41580

07/09/2012
09:36:35

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DONALD R

201207300002
72810

07/30/2012
09:10:11

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DONALD R

201207300002
72820

07/30/2012
09:10:12

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POWELL
STEPHEN E

201207230002
63350

07/23/2012
01:18:59

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DONALD R


