Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Misc. I	Document	<u>s; Name</u> =	MAYOR	CITY OF PI	ELHAM;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607010002 30260	07/01/2016 02:10:52	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	GLYNN LENNY						
201607250002 58900	07/25/2016 01:46:18	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608080002 30480	08/08/2016 11:25:08	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201608080002 31060	08/08/2016 01:30:26	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608150002 91000	08/15/2016 01:49:30	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608150002 91010	08/15/2016 01:49:31	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608220003 01630	08/22/2016 10:59:58	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70850	12/28/2016 09:07:09	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COMMITTEE TO ELECT LENNY GLENN						
201612280004 70860	12/28/2016 09:07:10	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70870	12/28/2016 09:07:11	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70900	12/28/2016 09:07:14	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70920	12/28/2016 09:07:16	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
202009090004 00680	09/09/2020 09:34:44	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
202101290000 49050	01/29/2021 08:35:55	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201607080002 37390	07/08/2016 09:53:21	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608010002 69560	08/01/2016 11:37:20	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201608010002 59870	08/01/2016 12:58:09	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201608150002 39740	08/15/2016 10:54:04	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201608220003 01650	08/22/2016 11:08:54	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201612280004 70880	12/28/2016 09:07:12	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70890	12/28/2016 09:07:13	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
201612280004 70910	12/28/2016 09:07:15	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GLYNN LENNY						
202201250000 34500	01/25/2022 10:45:25	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION ANREPORT	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						

202301240000 19790		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION DISSOLUTION	WATERS GARY W			
202301240000 19780		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION ANREPORT	WATERS GARY W			
201207130002 51920		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DONALD R			
201207090002 41580		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DONALD R			
		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DONALD R			
		MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	POWELL STEPHEN E			
	07/23/2012 01:18:59	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DONALD R			